Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
 Fax: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
RED MULTIPURPOSE HOSE

OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURES
(psi)
WEIGHT
kg/m
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
COIL
LENGTHS
 (m)
TWRMP-006 6 13.5 300 0.21 40 152
TWRMP-008 8 16.3 300 0.27 50 152
TWRMP-010 10 17.5 300 0.28 60 152
TWRMP-012 12 21.8 300 0.39 75 152
TWRMP-016 16 25.9 300 0.49 95 152
TWRMP-020 19 30.2 300 0.63 115 152
TWRMP-025 25 38.1 300 0.92 150 137
TWRMP-032 32 45.6 250 1.25 190 30 & 60
TWRMP-038 38 53.2 250 1.50 230 30 & 60